

This Geographic Information System Product, received from The City of San Antonio is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind, and the City of San Antonio expressly disclaims all express and implied warranties, including but not limited to the implied warranties of merchantability and filmses for a particular purpose. The City of San Antonio does not warrant, or governous early representations regarding the use, or the results of the use, of the information provided to you by the City of San Antonio in terms of correctness, accuracy, reliability, timeliness or otherwise. The entire risk as to the sesults and performance of any information obtained from the City of San Antonio is entirely assumed by the recipient." "Please contact the responsible City of San Antonio Department for specific determinations."

## City of San Antonio

Stinson Park

Licensed Premises - S.A. Five Diamonds Little League



